
Thicker Steel. Delivered Fast!
Publish Date: April 2024

METAL ROOFING & SIDING PANELS
TRIM PROFILES

POST FRAME ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CATALOG
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11.666"

35 32

Sherwin-Williams® and
WeatherXL are trademarks of
SWIMC LLC.

™ 

Our products are 100% recyclable.

Coated with WeatherXL™ 
by Sherwin-Williams®.
Limited Lifetime Warranty.
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TECHNICAL DATA
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4-1/4”

3/4”

3/4”1”

1”

4-1/4”

painted side

2-1/2”

painted side

1”

7/8”

1-3/8”

1”

1-3/8”

painted side

1-3/4”

painted side

4”

1-3/4”

4”

3/4” 3/4”

1-3/8”

1”

1-3/8”

painted side

2-1/2”painted side

3”

1/2”

*specify pitch

1-1/2”

X = 3-1/2”

X = 5-1/2”

X = 6”

X = 7-1/2”

X = 9”

painted side

3”
painted side

4” 1”

3/4”

8”

8”

*specify pitch
1”

1”

7/8”

1”
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5”
painted side

5”

*specify pitch

2-1/2”

painted side

7”

1-7/16”

1-1/2”

3/4”

2”

9”

1” 7/8”

painted side

5”
painted side

5”

*specify pitch
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2-1/2”
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3/4”

3/4”
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6” 6”

painted side

*specify pitch
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painted side

9” 9”1” 1”
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1”
3/4”

4”

5”
painted side

*specify pitch
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3-1/2”

1”

1/2”

3/4”

3-3/4”

painted side
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Ram Panel

Outside Rake Corner
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painted side

18” 18”
1-1/2” 1-1/2”
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1-1/2” painted side

4”

1-5/8”

4”

3/4”

painted side

3/4”
1”

3-3/4”

3-1/2”
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1-1/2”

painted side

9-1/2”

3-5/8”

1-1/2”

with 1/2”
closed hem

1-1/2”

painted side

7”

1-5/8”

1-1/2”

1-1/8”

7/8”

1”

2-3/8”

1/2”

1-1/8”

7/8”

1”

2-3/8”

7/8”

2-5/8”

painted side

1”

1/2”

painted side

1-1/2”

6”
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1”

1/2”

1-1/2”

1-7/8”
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7/8”

1-1/2” 1-7/8”
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43”

122”

3/4”

painted side

4-1/4”

1”

4-1/4”

1”

3/4”

5-1/2”

painted side

11-1/4”

2”

���������

1-3/4”

painted side

7-1/2”

1-3/4”

7-1/2”

1” 1”
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1-1/2” painted side

1”

1/2”
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2-1/4”

1-1/4”
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1-1/4”
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Trims

Ram Panel
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40-7/8�

122�

Trims

RX-4
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RX-4
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26-GA Smooth Colors

Brown

Burnished Slate

Charcoal

Burgundy Black

Hunter

Galvalume®

Rustic Red

Copper Penny

Ocean Blue

Burnished Slate Brown Rustic Red

CharcoalHunter Green Black

Colonial Red

Classic Green

Charcoal

Matte Black

Slate Gray

Burnished Slate Mansard Brown Regal Blue

26-GA Crinkle Lifetime

24-GA Smooth Colors

Standing Seam
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painted side

1”

open hem

6” 6”

1-1/2”

painted side 1”

3-5/8”
painted

side

1/2”

1-1/2”

4”

1-1/8”

open hem

1-1/2” painted side

1-1/2”

5/8”

6”

painted side
3”

open
hem

2-1/2” 3/4”

1”
hem

pitch

painted side

3/4”

7/8”

3/4”

open hems
4-3/4”

4”

1”

pitch

4-3/4”

4”

painted side4”

open hem

5”

5/8”

4”

painted side

1-3/4”

1-1/4”

painted side

4”

4”

1-1/8”

2-1/2”

1” Trims

Standing Seam
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painted side

open hem

6” 6”

5/8”

4”

painted side

1-3/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

painted side 1-1/2”

1”

painted side4”

open hem

5”

5/8”

4”

painted side

1-3/4”

1-1/4”

painted side

4”

4”

1-1/8”

2-1/2”

4-1/8”
painted

side

1/2”

1-1/2”

4”

1-5/8”

open hem

1-1/2” painted side

1-1/2”

5/8”

5/8”

4”

painted side

1-3/4”

1-1/4”

6”

painted side
3”

open
hem

2-1/2” 3/4”

1” open
hem

pitch

open hems
4-3/4”

4”

1”

pitch

4-3/4”

4”

5/8”

4”

painted side

1-3/4”

1-1/4”

1-5/8”

1.5” Trims

Standing Seam
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26-GA Lifetime

 Brilliant ∆ Light Stone ∆

 

 

Burnished Slate

Brown ∆

 

 

Ash Gray

Charcoal Black Hunter

Galvalume

Standing Seam
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3”

1-3/8”

2-1/8”

painted side

2”

1-3/8”

1-1/2”

painted side

painted side

3/4”
1”

3-3/4”

3-1/2”

3”

painted side

1-1/2”

1-3/8”

4-1/4”

1”

1”
1-1/2”

1-1/2”

4-1/4”
painted side

3”

9-1/2”

1-1/2”

1-3/8”

painted side

18”

36”

specify pitch

1-1/2” painted side

1-1/2”

1/2”

3”
painted side

4” 1-1/2”

1”

Trims

R-Panel
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5-V Panel
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0.675
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45° TYP.

1.100

0.411 0.378

0.315

0.411

SOFFIT &
FASCIA
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Specfications
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ULTIMATE SCREW

• �Lifetime 40 Year Warranty Long Life 

Fastener.

• �Designed to fasten steel roofing to 

wood purlins used in post-frame 

construction, & plywood or OSB 

used in residential construction.

• �5/16 cupped HWH with a molded 

ZAMAC 5 Zinc-Aluminum alloy 

provides lifetime protection against 

red rust on the head & washer. 

The ZAMAC 5 alloy provides more 

strength than more common 

ZAMAC 3 alloy. You may obtain a 

free copy of the written warranty 

upon request.

• �UlTIMATE is an excellent choice for 

GALVALUME & other long-life metal 

roof panels.

• �Threads transition from fine to 

coarse to generate superior holding 

strength in various wood substrates.

• �Sharp point with pronounced       

lead thread consistently drills high-

tensile 29 & 26 gauge steel with no 

“point walking.”

• �Type 17 point reduces metal 

shavings that can embed 

themselves in the rubber washer.

#10 WOODTITE

• �Innovative hybrid threads penetrate 

metal panels, hard woods and 

knots allowing for quicker 

installation

• �Self tapping type-17 point, to help 

remove pigtails

• Nonconductive washer

• �#10 diameter, 14 threads per inch

• Carbon Steel with  Oxyseal coating

STEELBINDER MAXX SCREW

• �Fastener designed to attach       

metal roof and sidewall panels    

used in pre-engineered metal 

building applications.

• �#12 Diameter 5/16 Cupped 

HWH self-drilling fastener easily 

penetrates steel up to .210 in 

thickness with no “point walking”. 

1/4 Stitch will securely fasten 2 

layers of 26 GA with no strip-out.

• �Cupped head & washer   

encapsulate EPDM rubber washer 

and provide a secure seal even  

when driven at an angle.

• �Stocked in Ramco Commercial 

Colors only

Fasteners
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WHITE VINYL SLIDER WINDOW

¯°���±²��³�����¯°´µ�±���±¯´µ�±
¯°���¯°��³�����¯°´µ�±���¯¶´µ�±·
²¸���¯°��³�����²¸´µ�±���¯¶´µ�±·

·��­�������­���­� ����

WHITE VINYL SINGLE HUNG

¯¹���¯°��³�����±¯´µ�±���¯¹´µ�±·
¯°���²¸��³�����¯°´µ�±���²¸´µ�±·

BARN STYLE

HOPPER WINDOWS

±±���±º��³�����±¯´µ�±���¯¹´µ�±

Boot Specifications

Standard Boots
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High Temp Boots
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Split Boots 
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Pipe Boots
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Cupolas
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Louver Cupola
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Window Cupola
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Stock Weathervanes
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Steel Entry Doors
HEAVY DUTY T8

THERMALLY BROKEN DOOR
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STANDARD AS2
STEEL ENTRY DOOR
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Sliding Door Systems
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Insulations

REFLECTIVE DOUBLE BUBBLE 
FOIL / WHITE INSULATION

¦�������������
�������������������­��

¦�����������
�����
���
�����

¦����������������������������
�

¦�

��������������
����
��
�����


¦����������������§����������¨

¦���
���������
�
������
���
��

TEXTRAFINE
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VINYL BACKED INSULATION
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FOAM AIR BAFFLE
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FIBERGLASS INSULATION BATT
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VAPOR BARRIERSWALL INSULATION CEILING INSULATION
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Accessories
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Trim Placement Chart
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Single Angle

Residential
Eave

Single Angle

Rake/Corner
Trim

1.5 x 7.25

Thicker Steel Delivered Fast

Trim Placement Chart

1.5 x 3.5
1.5 x 5.5
1.5 x 6
1.5 x 7.25

1.5 x 3.5
1.5 x 5.5
1.5 x 6
1.5 x 7.25
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24 Hour Jobsite Delivery
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RAMCO METAL PANELS ARE UL CERTIFIED

ALL METAL PANELS MANUFACTURED BY RAMCO ARE UL CERTIFIED

UL CERTIFIED GUARANTEES CONFIDENCE IN QUALITY AND DURABILITY

�����������������������������
���������������������������
��������

¬��¬��¬�����������
��
����� ������
������¬��¬��¬

�®���
��������������
��������
� �����ª�����
�
���
��

��������������«�����
� ���� ������� ��������
�
���
��������
²��
��

����������������������� ���±�
���
������
���

������������
��������������³������

������������������
�����	���
��

�
��
��������������������
���

����
������������������
�����
��

������
��������������������������

�
��������
�����������������������

������������
���������������

�
�

��
�����
�������
�������
��

��������������������������
�����

��
�������������������������

�����������	��������������
��������

�������
������������������������

��	��
�
���������������

�����§�
�����������������������¨�

����
��
����
��
���
�������

���������������������������
���
��

������������
�����
�­����
�����
����

�
��������	��������������
������

�
����������������������������

�������������������������
��
�

�
����
��
�����������������

������������
�����
�­����
��������
��

�������������
�������������
�
���

�����������������������������������

���
������

�
������������������������

����������������������
��������������

�������
������������
�����������

�����������������������
������

�
�����������������������������

���
���
�������������
�������
��

�������������������
���������������

��������������
��������
��������

���������
�����	�
����������
��

�����
����������������������������

��������������������
���	����

�
�������������������
����
�����

��������������
�������
������

��
����������������������
����
�

������������������

UL Listed



��

ORDER
ESTIMATE

PAINT SYSTEM:
     Smooth
     Crinkled

PANELS
QTY: FT: IN: COLOR:

TRIM & ACCESSORIES
QTY: LENGTH: COLOR: DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:COLOR:LENGTH:QTY:

Middlebury, IN
53117 IN-13               
Middlebury, IN 46540  
Phone: (800) 575-1713
Fax: (877) 211-8040

Rochester, IN                                   
4572 North Old US 31      
Rochester, IN 46975               
Phone: (877) 889-7802               
Fax: (574) 223-7846
Email: Sales@ramcosuppply.com

Woodburn, IN                    
22822 Roemer Drive
Woodburn, IN 46797       
Phone: (260) 632-0598             
Fax: (260) 632-0606

"Thicker Steel, Delivered Fast"

Bill to: _________________________________________________
 
Phone: ________________________ Fax: ___________________

Email: __________________________________________________

Job Name/P.O __________________________________ Date : ______________

Delivery Date: ______________________    Pick Up Date: ________________

Address: ______________________________________________________________

RAT GUARD

RIDGE CAP

ENDWALL

DENVER ENDWALL

SIDEWALL

DOUBLE ANGLE

J TRIM

SINGLE ANGLE

F&J 
FOR SOFFIT

DRIP CAP

RESIDENTAL RAKE

F&J FOR 
PANEL

ROLLFORMED RAIL

TRACK COVER 

VALLEY TRIM

RESIDENTAL
EAVE

UPPER GAMBREL

LOWER GAMBREL

 OVERHEAD 
DOOR JAMB

1" SCREWS 

1.5" SCREWS 

2" SCREWS

WEATHER TITE

UNI-VENT

UNI-SEAL

INSIDE CORNER

OUTSIDE CORNER

TRANSITION TRIM

MINI CORNER

43" WIDE
FLATSTOCK

DJ8 WIDE
TRIM 

ADDITIONAL:

10 12 14 16 18 20

10 12 14 16 18 20

3.5 5.5 6 7.25

10 12 14 16

10 12 14 16 18 20

SOFFIT TRIM

SOFFIT TRIM FOR
PANEL

WIDE VALLEY TRIM

6" BEADED
FASCIA

DJ8 TRIM 

PANEL PROFILE:
     Ram-Panel
     RX-4
     Board & Batten 
     24ga. 17" Super Loc 
     26ga. 16" Super Loc 
     Corrugated:     3/4"     1  1/4"
     R Panel
     Liner Panel
     Metal Lap
     Modern Plank

��
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Notes
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Notes
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www.ramcosupply.com


